
Name of the corporate Debtor: Gurukrupa Apperals Private Limited List of creditors as on: 03.01.2023

Date of 

receipt

Amount Claimed Amount of claim 

admitted

Nature of 

claim

Amount 

covered by 

security 

interest

Amount 

covered by 

guarantee

whether 

related 

party

% of 

voting 

share in 

CoC

1     Nainita Cot-Spin Private 

Limited 

30-12-2022          2,27,34,084 1,79,80,238          Operational 

Creditors 

-                -             No -          -              -           - 47,53,846           

2     Deepak Sharma HUF 27-12-2022 2,96,42,268         2,96,42,268          Operational 

Creditors 

-                -             No -          -              -           -                       -                       

3     M/s Sonu Denim 26-12-2022 25,74,315            25,74,315             Operational 

Creditors 

-                -             No -          -              -           -                       -                       

Total 5,49,50,667        5,01,96,821        -               -             0% -             -           -                       47,53,846           

Amount of 

claims under 

verification

Remarks, if any

Annexure 8

List of Operational Creditors (Other than Workmen, Employees and Government dues)

(Amount in INR)

Sr. 

No. 

Name of Creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 

contingent 

claims

Amount 

of any 

mutual 

dues, that 

may be 

Amount of 

claims not 

admitted

Date of Commencement of CIRP: 15.12.2022


